Scoil Tola Naofa

Sionna

Contae An Chlair

Work It Out 5™
Operation Maths
Accelerated Reading Fee
Homework Diary

Photocopying, Art & Craft, Insurance and Book Rental

Total:

St. Tola’s N.S
Tullyglass

Shannon

Co. Clare

Booklist - Fifth Class: School Year 2018/2019

€4.95
€5.00
€8.00
€3.00

€50.00

€70.00

Telephone/Fax: 061-362894 Email: tolasns@gmail.com
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