Scoil Tóla Naofa Sionna Contae An Chláir



St. Tola's N.S Tullyglass Shannon Co. Clare

Booklist - Fifth Class: School Year 2018/2019

Total:	€70.00
Photocopying, Art & Craft, Insurance and Book Rental	<u>€50.00</u>
Homework Diary	€3.00
Accelerated Reading Fee	€8.00
Operation Maths	€5.00
Work It Out 5 th	€4.95

Telephone/Fax: 061-362894 Email: tolasns@gmail.com